
E.—2 30

Table No. 8.
Classification of Pupils on the School Rolls, December, 1901.

Table No. 9.
Average Age of Pupils at Standard Examination of Schools in 1901.

Table No. 10.
(a.) Number of Maori Pupils receiving Higher Education, &c., at the End of 1901.

(b.) Number of Maori Pupils holding Scholarships at Technical Schools at End of 1901.

Standards. Boys.Boys. Girls.Girls. Totals.Totals

i
'reparatory classes
!lass for Standard I.

II. ...
III....
IV. ...
V. ...
VI. ...

'assed Standard VI.

490
374
328
277
214

95
22
8

426
322
244
219
160
73
18
3

916
696
572
496
374
168
40
11

Totals ... 1,8081,808 1,4651,465 3,2733,273

Stan<Standards.idardiIs.i.
Number passed

at Annual
Examination.

i
E:

at
Ixai

Annua
.minati

al
ioia.

Average Age.

I. ...
II. ...
III....
IV. ..
V. ...
VI. . . 450

362
318
164
37
15

Yrs. Mos.
9 8

10 11
12 2
12 11
12 11
14 9

Government Pupils.
School. IScholarship- „

holders. Temporary.
I

Private Pupils. Totals.

loarding-schools—
St. Stephen's (boys), Parnell, Auckland ...
Te Aute (boys), Hawke's Bay
Hukarere (girls), Napier
St. Joseph's (girls), Napier

'tago University—
Medical students (male)

28
9

14
5

2

20

31
60*
351
22 J

I

59
69
49
47

2
Totals... 58 20 148 226

* Including 8 Europeans. t Including 4 girls who are more European than Maori.
European and 1 girl who is more European than Maori. J Including

Number. Technical School.

School of Engineering, Canterbury College.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

