Table No. 8.								
CLASSIFICATION	of	Pupils	on	the	School	Rolls,	December,	1901.

S	Standar	ds.			Boys.	Girls.	Totals
Preparatory classes Class for Standard I.					490	426	916
Class for Standard I.					374	322	696
TT					<b>32</b> 8	244	572
" III.					277	219	496
" IV.					214	160	374
37	• • •				95	73	168
" VI.				•••	22	18	40
Passed Standard VI.	•••	•••	•••		8	3	11
Totals			•••		1,808	1,465	3,273

Table No. 9.

Average Age of Pupils at Standard Examination of Schools in 1901.

	Standar	rds.	Number passed at Annual Examination.	Avera	ge Age.
				Yrs.	Mos.
I			 450	9	8
II			 362	10	11
$III. \dots$			 318	12	2
IV			 164	12	11
v			 37	12	11
VΙ		•••	 15	$\overline{14}$	9

 Table No. 10.

 (a.) Number of Maori Pupils receiving Higher Education, &c., at the End of 1901.

	Governme	ent Pupils.			
School.		Scholarship- holders.	Temporary.	Private Pupils.	Totals.
Boarding-schools—					
St. Stephen's (boys), Parnell, Auckland	d j	28		31	59
Te Aute (boys), Hawke's Bay		9		60*	69
Hukarere (girls), Napier		14	I •••	35†	49
St. Joseph's (girls), Napier Otago University—		5	20	22‡	47
Medical students (male)	• • •	2	***	•••	2
Totals		58	20	148	226

<sup>\*</sup> Including 8 Europeans. † Including 4 girls who are more European than Maori. ‡ Including 1 European and 1 girl who is more European than Maori.

(b.) Number of Maori Pupils holding Scholarships at Technical Schools at End of 1901.

Number.	Technical School.
1	School of Engineering, Canterbury College.